INVERTER SERIES
Accessories & Options
 EN
2 3YASKAWA INVERTER SERIES | ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
A Leader in Inverter Drives Technology
Extensive research and development has allowed YASKAWA
to remain at the forefront of motion control and automation
technology. This technological leadership has helped to

they can also be used for programming. And with the IP65 operator mounting frame
the digital operator can be installed on the outside for easier accessibility.
Order Code
Current A B C Terminals Weight
(A) (mm) Phase PE (kg)
SB-40004A-IP00 4 105 155 160
4 mm² M4
12
SB-40010A-IP00 10 120 155 160 15,5
SB-40017A-IP00 16.5 160 190 185 10 mm² M4 18
SB-40024A-IP00 23.5 190 240 280
16 mm² M6
30,5
SB-40037A-IP00 37 210 240 280 45
SB-40048A-IP00 48 220 240 280 50
SB-40061A-IP00 61 228 300 315 35 mm² M6 60
SB-40072A-IP00 72 242 300 320 50 mm² M8 48
SB-40115A-IP00 115 210 360 415 95 mm² M8 66
SB-40180A-IP00 180 240 360 415 150 mm² M8 75
SB-40250A-IP00 250 400 500 450 150 mm² M12 120
SB-40414A-IP00 414 300 505 450 M16 M8 200
SB-40515A-IP00 515 375 505 530
M12 M10
200
SB-40675A-IP00 675 400 620 650 315
SB-41200A-IP00 1200 780 780 610 450
Order Code
Current A B C Terminals Weight
(A) (mm) Phase PE (kg)
SB-40004A-IP20 4 190 275 210
4 mm² M4
12
SB-40010A-IP20 12 190 275 210 15,5
SB-40017A-IP20 16.5 190 275 210 10 mm² M4 19
SB-40024A-IP20 23.5 195 345 240
16 mm² M6
32,5
SB-40037A-IP20 37 240 395 280 47
SB-40048A-IP20 48 240 395 330 52
SB-40061A-IP20 61 240 395 330 35 mm² M6 55
SB-40072A-IP20 72 240 395 330 50 mm² M8 53
Filters
With IP00 Chassis
With IP20 Chassis
Dimensions

also provide more options for mounting an inverter.
22 23YASKAWA INVERTER SERIES | ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
Order Code
Rated Power A B C Weight
(W) (mm) (kg)
1
0
%
 D
ut
y
C
yc
le
RH-0100W830 100 160 40 20 0,26
RH-0100W330 100 160 40 20 0,26
RH-0260W270 260 217 60 30 0,78
RH-0520W120 520 337 60 30 1,10
RH-0780W040 780 395 140 95 3,10
RH-1560W040 1,560 570 190 180 3,50
RH-4800W022 4,800 570 390 180 7,00
RH-6000W022 6,000 570 390 180 8,00
RH-9600W015 9,600 490 650 250 14,00
4
0
%
 D
ut
y
C
yc
le
*
RH-0780W040-10 780 267 60 30 1
RH-1560W040-10 1,560 267 60 30 1
RH-4800W022-10 1,600 570 190 180 3,5
RH-6000W022-10 1,800 570 190 180 3,5
RH-9600W015-10 3,200 570 290 180 6